Date
3/17/1979
1982
8/27/1983
8/4/1984
05/26/1986
6/1988
10/5/1992
4/17/1994
6/11/1994
8/1996
8/17/1997
10/25/1997
12/26/1997
4/14/1998
6/23/1999
7/29/1999
12/31/1999
6/2/2001
10/13/2001
8/15/2002
3/23/2004
3/9/2005
5/27/2006
7/14/2007
5/27/2009
7/7/2009
11/8/2009
6/1/2010
5/4/2011
6/7/2011
4/28/2012
5/19/2012
4/19/2014
5/10/2014
9/23/2015
11/17/16
8/25/18
12/14/18
5/8/19
7/29/2020
10/2/2021
7/18/2022

Player

George Stamas
George Nolan
Min Minutello
Joe Glassen
Greg Cavallo
Rob Perry

Des Sinclair

Ed Rackowski
Dave Perry
Min Minutello
Doug Conway
Greg Cavallo
George Keller
Mike Kozlow
Min Minutello
Frank Thiry-DGA
Des Sinclair
Larry Thiry
Greg Cavallo
Rob Perry

Dan Price
George Nolan
Des Sinclair
Bob Failing
Mark Schuler
Ron Ceglia Jr
Jim Petronchak
George Nolan
Min Minutello
Ed Rackowski
Min Minutello
George Nolan
Jim Petronchak
George Nolan
Des Sinclair
Min Minutello
Mike Rolph
John Perry
Doug Conway
Ron Emma
Mansour Rismanchi
Mike Jeffries
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DGA? Course
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Green Knoll

Green Knoll
Warrenbrook

Green Knoll

Galloping Hill

Pinch Brook

Sea Trail - Jones (Myrtle Beach)
Pinch Brook
Warrenbrook
Tavistock

Sunset Valley

Cape May National
Cream Ridge

Beaver Brook

Beaver Brook
Kapalua Country Club - Village Course
Cream Ridge

Quail Brook

The Gauntlet (Myrtle Beach)
Rush Creek

Oak Ridge

Arcadian Shores

Quail Brook

Heritage Golf (Atlanta)
Flanders (B/W)

Knoll West

Quail Brook

Barefoot Fazio
Farmstead (Lakeview)
Tobacco Road

Quail Brook

Azalea Sands

Quail Brook
Beachwood

Cliffs at Mountain Park
Royce Brook

Green Knoll

Odessa National Golf Club
Dunegrass

New Jersey National
Warrenbrook
Cobblestone Creek
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Distance

160
185
100
170
151
150
155
158
128
155
14
161
145
138
125
159
150
139
152

J

132
147
153
125
172
160
145
127
130
125
140
150
175
146

85
144
155
117
137
162
112
133

DGA Hole In One History

Club

5iron

4 iron

Sand Wedge

?

5 iron (Wilson Tour Blade)
7 iron

8iron

5iron

PW

5iron

7 iron (Armour 845)

4 iron (Ping Eye 2)

7 iron

9iron

7 iron

5 Iron (Ping - Rental)

9 iron & Pinnacle Ball
8iron

4 iron (TaylorMade LCG 4 iron) ball Titlest 1

PW
6 iron
8iron
PW

9iron

9iron

6 iron

7 iron

6 iron

6 iron

5iron

6 iron

56 degree Wedge
4 Hybrid

7 Iron

PW

7 iron

8iron

Gap Wedge

Playing Partners
Dan Fairlie, Scott Fairlie, Ed Kerr

Dan Fairlie, Joe Glassen, George Keller
5

Bob Keller

Jim Jackson, Bill Mauskopf, Bob Thompson Jr.

Ed Rackowski Jr, Hank Zaleski, Tom Zaleski
Rich Banks, John Perry, Larry Thiry
Unknown

Ron Ceglia, Ed Korleski

Bob Babetski, Bob Nowark, Jim Young
Ron Ceglia, Min Minutello

Brian Byrne, Mickey McFall, Tokio

Rich Banks, Tom McColgan, Des Sinclair
Nancy Thiry and 2 guys from Tennessee
George Keller, Min Minutello

George Keller, Min Minutello

George Keller, Doug Conway, Rich Banks

Unknown
Jim Rinaldi

Irwin Brown

Ron Ceglia Jr, John Desimone, Jim Rinaldi

Rich Fitzgerald, Des Sinclair

Joe Musella
Mike Jeffries, Jim Petronchak, Jim Rinaldi
Larry Thiry, Jay Griffith

Larry Thiry, David Raphaels
Ed Korleski, Jim Petronchak, Jim Rinaldi

Comments
On St. Patrick's Day. 1st DGA Hole in one.

Carry to elevated green (40 feet)

Stiff cross wind

2 bounces and in the hole

Into a stiff wind

lost 8 iron, had to hit the extra club

Very Smooth, Pure shot, no bullshit bounces

last day before Year 2000
Little draw, 1 bounce into the hole
Hit front of elevated green and funneled into hole

1 hop and into the hole
line drive skull shot

line drive off the front bunker

On line, 2 hops, rolled into hole
On line, 2 hops, rolled into hole
Didn't see it go in the hole

hit beyond and hole and trickled down the hill
hit beyond and hole and trickled down the hill
hit to right of hole and 1 hop into hole

1 bounce into hole

hit left and short of hole and rolled into hole
5 feet short and rolled in
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